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The CENTURY company specialises in �ne porcelain
stoneware with a contemporary innovative aesthetic,
created with latest-generation technological processes.
CENTURY products are intended for public,
commercial, industrial and technical buildings
as well as for private homes.
The collections in the Century catalogue offer inimitable
performance and application scope, to respond to the
technological and design needs of architects and designers.

CONTEMPORARY MATERIAL MADE IN ITALY MATERIA CONTEMPORANEA MADE IN ITALY

CENTURY è un’azienda specializzata nella produzione
di materiali in gres �ne porcellanato dall’estetica attuale
ed innovativa, creati attraverso processi tecnologici di
ultima generazione. CENTURY si rivolge all’edilizia pubblica,
commerciale, industriale, tecnica oltre che residenziale.
Le esigenze tecnologiche e progettuali espresse da
architetti e designer trovano risposte puntuali nelle sue
proposte, attraverso collezioni inimit
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FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE. 
A SAFE CHOICE

IL GRES PORCELLANATO. 
UNA SCELTA SICURA



The essences enclosed in the Medley project of 
marble-effect porcelain stoneware surfaces are all 

different, distant in origin and graphic development, 
yet harmoniously related in the creation of a new idea 
of modern luxury. Marvels of nature, selected for the 
elegance of their textures and the suggestion of their 
colours, suitable for composing a design tool at the 

service of interior design. Their common element is the 
original brushed surface that gives depth and brilliance 

for a result of exclusive charm.

Diverse, lontane nell’origine e nello sviluppo grafico, 
eppure armonionsamente affini nella creazione di una 

nuova idea di lusso moderno, sono le essenze racchiuse 
nel progetto Medley di superfici in gres porcellanato 
effetto marmo. Meraviglie della natura, selezionate 

per l’eleganza delle trame e la suggestione dei colori, 
chiamate a comporre uno strumento progettuale al 

servizio dell’interior design. Elemento comune, l’originale 
superficie brushed che regala profondità e brillantezza per 

un risultato dal fascino esclusivo.

Watch the video
and discover more

about the collection
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120x278 cm
47”x109,5”

 7 mm 

120x120 cm
47”x47"

 9 mm 

60x120 cm
24"x47”

 9 mm 

60x60 cm
24"x24"

 9 mm 

SURFACE
SUPERFICIE
Brushed / Molata

THICKNESS
SPESSORI
7 mm / 9 mm

EDGE
BORDO
Rectified / Rettificato
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AMBIENCE

VIOLIN

BREEZE

Jubilant
Majesty
Ambience
Prince
Breeze

Jubilant
Majesty
Ambience
Note

Prince
Breeze
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Brushing is a special way of working the 
ceramic surface to produce a slight but 
continuous glossy effect which evenly 
underlines the material’s structure. 
Brushed surfaces evoke the attraction 
of lived-in materials and underline the 
product’s aesthetic features, the depth 
of colour and the realism of details in 
various different graphic designs. Used to 
cover floors and walls, brushed materials 
are particularly recommended for use in 
residential spaces, but can also set off the 
design of commercial and public spaces 
with medium traffic intensity.

La molatura è una particolare lavorazione 
della superficie ceramica in grado di 
produrre un leggero ma continuo effetto 
lucido che asseconda in maniera uniforme 
la struttura del materiale. Le superfici 
molate evocano il fascino della materia 
vissuta ed esaltano l’estetica del prodotto, 
la profondità dei colori e il realismo dei 
dettagli delle diverse grafiche. Impiegati nel 
rivestimento di pavimenti e pareti, i prodotti 
molati sono particolarmente indicati negli 
spazi residenziali, ma possono arricchire 
anche il design degli spazi commerciali e 
pubblici a traffico medio.

BRUSHED SURFACE
SUPERFICIE MOLATA
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HIGH-PROFILE ESTATES

The living room becomes a dwelling of 
emotions and style. The sophisticated marble 
effect is the canvas on which we paint 
timeless elegance. Delicate shades tell tales 
of prestige, while the texture envelops every 
space in a refined beauty embrace.

Ambience

Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Wall
Ambience 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Ambience 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Ambience 120x278 cm - 47”x109,5” | Brushed Rect.

Optic Ambience 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Natural Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Ambience 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

DIMORE DI PRESTIGIO

Il living diventa una dimora di 
emozioni e stile. La sofisticata 

finitura effetto marmo è la tela su cui 
dipingiamo l'eleganza senza tempo. 
Le tonalità delicate narrano storie di 
prestigio, mentre la texture avvolge 

ogni ambiente in un abbraccio di 
raffinata bellezza.
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INTIMATE OASIS

Welcome to the intimate oasis of your 
bedroom, where comfort and style blend 
harmoniously. The softness of the surfaces 
creates a welcoming embrace, transforming 
your space into a personal refuge. Warm 
shades tell tales of tranquility, while the 
texture envelops every corner in a refined 
beauty hug. 

Prince

Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Wall
Optic Prince 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Natural Rect
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Prince 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Prince 120x278 cm - 47”x109,5” | Brushed Rect.

Prince 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
Optic Prince 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Natural Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Prince 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

    Wall
Optic Prince 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Natural Rect.

OASI PERSONALE

Benvenuto nell'intima oasi della tua camera 
da letto, dove il comfort e lo stile si fondono 
armoniosamente. La delicatezza delle superfici 
crea un abbraccio accogliente, trasformando il tuo 
spazio in un rifugio personale. Le tonalità calde 
narrano storie di serenità, mentre la texture avvolge 
ogni angolo in un abbraccio di raffinata bellezza.
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CHARMING HEARTH HAVEN

A personal sanctuary where the ambiance 
is enveloped in timeless elegance; every 
detail is a piece of style and distinction. The 
sophistication of the surfaces is enhanced 
by the ingenious stylistic design, creating a 
visual harmony that captures the essence of 
style.

Majesty Violin

Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con: 

Floor
Majesty 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Majesty 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Violin 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con: 

Floor
Majesty 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.
Wall
Majesty 120x278 cm - 47”x109,5” | Brushed Rect.
Majesty 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
Violin 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con: 

Floor
Majesty 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

RIFUGIO DEL FOCOLARE

Un rifugio personale dove l'atmosfera 
è avvolta da un'eleganza senza tempo;
ogni dettaglio è un tassello di stile 
e distinzione. La raffinatezza delle 
superfici è esaltata dall'ingegnoso 
progetto stilistico, creando un'armonia 
visiva che cattura l'essenza dello stile.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Breeze 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Breeze 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Build 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.

SERENITY HIDEAWAY

Every surface becomes an ode to luxury 
and tranquility. Delicate textures weave an 
embrace of elegance, transforming every 
corner into a relaxation area. Reassuring 
shades tell stories of peace, while the texture 
envelops the spaces in an experience of 
refined beauty. An unparalleled emotional 
retreat.

Breeze
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Breeze 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Breeze 120x278 cm - 47”x109,5” | Brushed Rect.

Breeze 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
Build 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Breeze 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

RIFUGIO SEGRETO

Ogni superficie diventa un'ode al 
lusso e alla tranquillità. Le trame 
delicate tessono un abbraccio di 

eleganza, trasformando ogni angolo 
in un area di relax. Le tonalità 

rassicuranti narrano storie di pace, 
mentre la texture avvolge gli spazi in 

un'esperienza di raffinata bellezza.
Un rifugio emozionale senza 

paragoni.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Jubilant 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Jubilant 120x278 cm - 47”x109,5” | Brushed Rect.

STYLE AND ALLURE

Indulge in the luxury of a unique experience, 
where design becomes an elegant expression 
of yourselves. Here, not only spaces are 
adorned, but they immerse themselves in 
a world of class and sophistication. Every 
texture is a tactile poetry, every shade a hint 
of elegance. Explore the realm of elegance.

Jubilant
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Jubilant 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Jubilant 120x278 cm - 47”x109,5” | Brushed Rect.

Jubilant 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
Build 120x278 cm - 47”x109,5” | Brushed Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Jubilant 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

STILE E FASCINO

Concedetevi il lusso di un'esperienza unica, dove 
il design diventa un'elegante espressione di voi 
stessi.
Qui, non solo gli spazi si rivestono, ma si 
immergono in un mondo di classe e raffinatezza. 
Ogni texture è una poesia tattile, ogni tonalità un 
accenno di eleganza.
Esplorate il regno dell'eleganza.
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VINO VISTA

Every detail of the environment dances to the 
rhythm of taste. The surfaces lend warmth 
and sophistication to the atmosphere. Each 
texture is a tactile melody, every shade a sip 
of elegance. A unique sensory experience, 
where design becomes a captivating 
expression of your senses. In the winery of 
emotion, every detail is a tasting of style.

Note

Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Note 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Wall
Note 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.

Optic Note 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Natural Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Note 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.
Wall
Note 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Brushed Rect.
Optic Note 60x120 cm - 24”x47” | Natural Rect.
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Setting realized with
Ambiente realizzato con:

Floor
Note 120x120 cm - 47”x47” | Brushed Rect.

VINO VISTA

Ogni dettaglio dell'ambiente danza al 
ritmo del gusto. Le superfici donano 
all'atmosfera calore e raffinatezza. 
Ogni texture è una melodia tattile, 
ogni tonalità un sorso di eleganza. 
Un'esperienza sensoriale unica, dove 
il design diventa un'affascinante 
espressione dei vostri sensi. Nella 
vineria dell'emozione, ogni dettaglio è 
una degustazione di stile.
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JUBILANT

120x278 cm - 47"x109,5"
136543  Brushed Rect.   213

 7 mm

120x120 cm  - 47”x47”
136282  Brushed Rect.   163

 9 mm

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”
137252  Brushed Rect.   109

 9 mm

60x60 cm  - 24”x24”
137263  Brushed Rect.   83

 9 mm

PRINCE
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120x278 cm - 47"x109,5"
136547  Brushed Rect.   213

 7 mm

120x120 cm  - 47”x47”
136289  Brushed Rect.   163

 9 mm

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”
137256  Brushed Rect.   109

 9 mm

60x60 cm  - 24”x24”
137267  Brushed Rect.   83

 9 mm
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AMBIENCE NOTE
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120x278 cm - 47"x109,5"
136545  Brushed Rect.   213

 7 mm

120x120 cm  - 47”x47”
136284  Brushed Rect.   163

 9 mm

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”
137254  Brushed Rect.   109

 9 mm

60x60 cm  - 24”x24”
137265  Brushed Rect.   83

 9 mm

120x120 cm  - 47”x47”
136286  Brushed Rect.   163

 9 mm

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”
137255  Brushed Rect.   109

 9 mm

60x60 cm  - 24”x24”
137266  Brushed Rect.   83

 9 mm
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MAJESTY VIOLIN

F I N E  P O R C E L A I N  S T O N E W A R E
G R E S  F I N E  P O R C E L L A N AT O

MEDLEY

120x278 cm - 47"x109,5"
136544  Brushed Rect.   213

 7 mm

120x120 cm  - 47”x47”
136283  Brushed Rect.   163

 9 mm

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”
137253  Brushed Rect.   109

 9 mm

60x60 cm  - 24”x24”
137264  Brushed Rect.   83

 9 mm

120x120 cm  - 47”x47”
136541  Brushed Rect.   163

 9 mm

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”
137259  Brushed Rect.   109

 9 mm
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BREEZE

DECORS - DECORIF I N E  P O R C E L A I N  S T O N E W A R E
G R E S  F I N E  P O R C E L L A N AT O

MEDLEY

120x278 cm - 47"x109,5"
136548  Brushed Rect.   213

 7 mm

120x120 cm  - 47”x47”
136287  Brushed Rect.   163

 9 mm

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”
137257  Brushed Rect.   109

 9 mm

60x60 cm  - 24”x24”
137268  Brushed Rect.   83

 9 mm

120x278 cm - 47"x109,5"
136756  Brushed Rect.   223

60x120 cm  - 24”x47” (More subjects)
137812  Brushed Rect.   163

BUILD
 7 mm

 9 mm
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DECORS - DECORI

OPTIC AMBIENCE

60x120 cm  - 24”x47” (More subjects)
137817 Natural Rect.   143

OPTIC PRINCE

60x120 cm  - 24”x47”  (More subjects)
137819 Natural Rect.   143

 9 mm

 9 mm

OPTIC NOTE

60x120 cm  - 24”x47” (More subjects)
137818 Natural Rect.   143  9 mm

OPTIC VIOLIN 

60x120 cm  - 24”x47” (More subjects)
138290 Natural Rect..   143  9 mm
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NOTES - NOTE
Fincibec reserves the right to modify its products without prior notice and cannot be held liable for direct or indirect damage caused by such modifications.
I prodotti possono essere modificati da Fincibec senza preavviso, respingendo ogni responsabilità su possibili danni diretti o indiretti causati da potenziali modifiche.

Always refer to the price list in force to ensure correct information and data on codes, packaging, and weight.
Verificare sempre la correttezza delle informazioni e dei dati relativi a codici, imballaggi e pesi, consultando il listino prezzi in vigore. 

The colours shades, reported on the catalogue, are indicative. Le tonalità dei colori riportate nel catalogo sono indicative.

WARNINGS - AVVERTENZE
To limit the risk of accidental scratches, we recommend the use of moisture-absorbing and dirt-collecting devices wherever the brushed floor is in direct contact with 
the outdoors.
Per limitare il rischio di graffi accidentali, si consiglia l’adozione di dispositivi per l’assorbimento dell’umidità e la raccolta della sporcizia nelle situazioni in cui il 
pavimento molato si trovi a diretto contatto con l’ambiente esterno.

F I N E  P O R C E L A I N  S T O N E W A R E
G R E S  F I N E  P O R C E L L A N AT O
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STANDARD 
NORMA

BRUSHED SURFACE
SUPERFICIE MOLATA

B.C.R.A. (D.M.I. n. 236 μ>0,4) -

ANSI A326.3 (DCOF WET >0,42) > 0,42

DIN EN 16165 Annex B -

DIN EN 16165 Annex A -

For specific certificates and data, contact Fincibec spa  - Per i certificati specifici, e valori puntuali, contattare Fincibec spa

SLIP RESISTANT  - SCIVOLOSITÀ

MOSAICS - MOSAICI

NOTE
4,7x4,7 cm - 1,8”x1,8”
mosaico su rete
30x30 cm - 12”x12” 
137372  Brushed Rect. 263

 9 mm

AMBIENCE
4,7x4,7 cm - 1,8”x1,8”
mosaico su rete
30x30 cm - 12”x12” 
137371  Brushed Rect. 263

JUBILANT
4,7x4,7 cm - 1,8”x1,8”
mosaico su rete
30x30 cm - 12”x12” 
137369  Brushed Rect. 263

PRINCE
4,7x4,7 cm - 1,8”x1,8”
mosaico su rete
30x30 cm - 12”x12” 
137373  Brushed Rect. 263

BREEZE
4,7x4,7 cm - 1,8”x1,8”
mosaico su rete
30x30 cm - 12”x12” 
137374  Brushed Rect. 263

VIOLIN
4,7x4,7 cm - 1,8”x1,8”
mosaico su rete
30x30 cm - 12”x12” 
137376  Brushed Rect. 263

MAJESTY
4,7x4,7 cm - 1,8”x1,8”
mosaico su rete
30x30 cm - 12”x12” 
137370  Brushed Rect. 263

COLOURS VARIATIONS -  VARIAZIONI CROMATICHE

It is necessary to take the tiles from several different boxes when laying them. 

È indispensabile all’atto della posa, prelevare le piastrelle da più confezioni.

V1
Even appearance
Aspetto uniforme

V2
Light variation
Lieve variazione

V4
Strong variation
Intensa variazione

V3
Medium variation
Media variazione

WEIGHTS AND PACKAGING  - PESI E IMBALLI

120x278 cm
47"x109,5"

120x120 cm
47"x47"

60x120 cm
24”x47”

60x60 cm
24”x24”

Mosaic - Mosaico
30x30 cm 12”x12” 

Pc. 1 2 2 3 11

M2 3,34 2,88 1,44 1,08 1

Kg 56,5 58 30,5 22 20,3

120x278 cm
47"x109,5"

120x120 cm
47"x47"

60x120 cm
24”x47”

60x60 cm
24”x24”

Mosaic - Mosaico
30x30 cm 12”x12” 

Pc. 20 20 35 40 -

M2 66,72 57,6 50,4 43,2 -

Kg 1130 1160 1067,5 873,2 -

BATTISCOPA
7,1x120 cm - 3”x47” 
Brushed. Rect. 22
(On demand, minimum 210 pcs
Su richiesta, minimo 210 pz)

5,4x60 cm - 2”x24” 
Brushed. Rect. 12

GRADONE ANGOLARE COSTA RETTA DX/SX
33x120 cm  - 13”x47”
Brushed Rect.  349

GRADONE COSTA RETTA 
33x120 cm  - 13”x47”
Brushed Rect. 337

SPECIAL PIECES - PEZZI SPECIALI 9 mm USE CATEGORIES - CATEGORIE D’IMPIEGO

Floor tiles recommended for low traffic areas.
Piastrelle da pavimento consigliate per 
calpestio lieve.

Floor tiles recommended for light traffic areas.
Piastrelle da pavimento consigliate per calpestio 
leggero.

Floor tiles recommended for medium-light traffic 
areas.
Piastrelle da pavimento consigliate per calpestio 
medio-leggero.

C1

C3

C2

Floor tiles recommended for medium traffic areas. 
Piastrelle da pavimento consigliate per calpestio 
medio.

Floor tiles recommended for heavy traffic.
Piastrelle da pavimento consigliate per calpestio 
intenso.

BrushedC4

C5

Tiles for walls
Piastrelle per rivestimento pareti

Tiles for floors
Piastrelle per rivestimento pavimenti
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FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE. A SAFE CHOICE
IL GRES PORCELLANATO. UNA SCELTA SICURA

Fine porcelain stoneware 
has a low environmental 
impact throughout its 
lifespan, from production 
to disposal

Il gres porcellanato ha un 
basso impatto ambientale 
dalla fase di produzione a 
quella di smaltimento del 
prodotto

ENVIRONMENTALLY 
SUSTAINABLE
ECOSOSTENIBILE

ENVIRONMENT - AMBIENTE

Fine porcelain stoneware 
is easily recyclable as it is 
a homogeneous product 
made of inert natural 
materials

Le piastrelle in gres 
porcellanato sono 
facilmente riciclabili in 
quanto prodotti omogenei, 
costituiti da materiali 
naturali inerti

RECYCLING
RICICLO

Fine porcelain stoneware 
saves energy thanks 
to its thermal inertia, 
which reduces indoor 
temperature excursion

Il gres porcellanato 
favorisce il risparmio 
energetico grazie 
all’elevata inerzia termica 
che riduce gli sbalzi 
di temperatura degli 
ambienti.

EFFICIENCY AND 
ENERGY SAVINGS
EFFICIENZA 
E RISPARMIO 
ENERGETICO

DURABILITY - DURABILITÀ

Mantains its aesthetic 
and functional properties 
unaltered over the years 
with ordinary cleaning

Mantiene inalterate nel 
tempo le caratteristiche 
estetiche e funzionali
con una normale pulizia 
ordinaria

EASY
MAINTENANCE
FACILE DA
MANTENERE

Material will not fade
even in direct contact
with uv rays

Il materiale a diretto 
contatto con i raggi uv non 
subisce alcuna alterazione 
dei colori

RESISTANT
TO SUNSHINE
RESISTENTE AI
RAGGI SOLARI

Resistant to chemical
agents and acidic/basic
substances used in home

Rresiste agli agenti chimici 
e agli acidi/basi di uso 
domestico

RESISTANT TO 
CHEMICAL AGGRESSION
RESISTENTE
ALL’ATTACCO
CHIMICO

Impermeable to stains
and easy to clean

Impermeabile alle 
macchie e quindi 
facilmente pulibile

RESISTANT TO 
STAINS
RESISTENTE
ALLE MACCHIE

Fine porcelain’s 
stoneware compact 
nature prevents 
absorption of water and 
moisture

Grazie alla sua 
compattezza il gres 
porcellanato non assorbe
acqua e non teme 
l’umidità

IMPERMEABLE
IMPERMEABILE

Fine porcelain stoneware 
is frostproof and can 
withstand even the 
coldest winter weather

Il gres porcellanato è 
ingelivo e in grado di 
resistere ai climi più rigidi

RESISTANT TO
FROST
RESISTENTE
AL GELO

Remains unaltered 
by sudden changes in 
temperature

Resiste senza alterazioni 
alle repentine differenze di 
temperature

RESISTANT TO
TEMPERATURE
EXCURSIONS
RESISTENTE AGLI
SBALZI TERMICI

Fine porcelain stoneware 
can be used to cover a 
great variety of different 
surfaces in residential 
and commercial buildings

Il gres porcellanato 
può essere utilizzato 
per rivestire molteplici 
superfici in ambito 
residenziale e 
commerciale

RESISTANT AND
UNALTERABLE
RESISTENTE E
INALTERABILE

HEALTH - SALUTE

Will not give off 
formaldehyde emissions

Non rilascia  formaldeide 
nell’ambiente.

ZERO 
FORMALDEHYDE
ZERO FORMALDEIDE

Fine porcelain stonware 
is an inert material that 
does not emit volatile 
organic compounds (voc)

Le piastrelle in gres 
porcellanato sono un 
materiale inerte che non 
emette composti organici 
volatili (voc)

ZERO VOCS
ZERO VOCS

Contains no allergens

Non contiene  allergeni

ANALLERGIC
ANALLERGICO

Does not give off odours 
indoors or outdoors

Non rilascia odori 
nell’ambiente indoor e 
outdoor

ODOURLESS
INODORE

Fine porcelain stoneware 
is an inert material 
which inhibits growth of 
bacteria and fungus

Le piastrelle in gres 
porcellanato sono un 
materiale inerte e pertanto 
inibiscono la crescita di 
batteri e funghi

RESISTANT TO 
MICROBES
RESISTENTE 
ALLA CRESCITA 
MICROBICA

Can be cleaned with 
water or ordinary 
cleaning products for 
guaranteed hygiene

Pulibile con acqua o 
detergenti comuni per 
una garanzia di una igiene 
sicura

EASY TO CLEAN
FACILE DA PULIRE

SAFETY - SICUREZZA

Fine porcelain stoneware 
tiles are incombustible, 
do not burn, do not give 
off fumes, and do not 
propagate flame in case 
of fire

Le piastrelle in gres 
porcellanato sono 
incombustibili, non 
bruciano, non emettono 
fumi, ne alimentano 
la propagazione delle 
fiamme in caso di incendio

FIRE-RESISTANT
RESISTENTE AL 
FUOCO

Fine porcelain stoneware 
surfaces can be made 
with non-slip surfaces

Alcune superfici in gres 
porcellanato possono 
essere realizzate con 
un’elevata resistenza allo 
scivolamento.

NON-SLIP
ANTISCIVOLO

Fine porcelain stoneware 
has low thermal 
expansion, making it ideal 
for use with underfloor 
heating systems

Il gres porcellanato 
garantisce una ridotta 
espansione termica  e 
risulta ideale per sistemi 
di riscaldamento a 
pavimento

UNALTERABLE 
UNDER THE EFFECT 
OF HEAT
INALTERABILE AL 
CALORE
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CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE / GRES FINE PORCELLANATO COLORATO IN MASSA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / COLOURED PORCELAIN STONEWARE - TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN /DURCHGEFÄRBTES 
FEINSTEINZEUG CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES / GRÈS FIN CÉRAME COLORÉ EN MASSE -CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS / 
GRES FINO PORCELÁNICO TEÑIDO EN MASA - ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ / МЕЛКОЗЕРНИСТЫЙ КЕРАМОГАНИТ, ОКРАШЕНЫЙ В
МАССЕ

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

TIPO DI PROVA
STANDARD OF TEST

NORME DU TEST
TESTNORM

TIPO DE PRUEBA
ТИП ТЕСТА

VALORI PRESCRITTI DALLE NORME 
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS 

INTERNATIONALE NORMWERTE 
VALEURS PREVUES PAR LES NORMES 

VALORES PREVISTOS POR LAS NORMAS 
ПРЕДУСМОТРЕННЫЕ СТАНДАРТОМ

VALORE MEDIO
AVERAGE VALUE

MITTELWERT
VALEURS MOYEN

VALOR MEDIO
СРЕДНЕЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ

CARATTERISTICHE DIMENSIONALI - SIZE CHARACTERISTICS
MASSEIGENSCHAFTEN - DETERMINATION DES CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONELLES
CARACTERÍSTICAS DIMENSIONALES - РАЗМЕРНЫЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

REQUIREMENTS FOR NOMINAL  SIZE N
7 cm ≤ N < 15 cm N ≥ 15 cm

mm % mm

LATI - SIDES - SEITEN
COTES - CANTOS
РАЗМЕРЫ СТОРОН

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,9 ± 0,6   ± 2,0 CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYETFOR RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,4 ± 0,3  ± 1,0

SPESSORE
THICKNESS - DICKE
EPAISSEUR - ESPESOR
ТОЛЩИНА

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,5 ± 5,0 ± 0,5 

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

RETTILINEITÀ DEGLI SPIGOLI
STRAIGHTNESSOFSIDES -GERADLINIGKEITDERKANTEN
RECTITUDE DESARETES - RECTIDUD DE LOS CANTOS
КОСОУГОЛЬНОСТЬ

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 1,5 CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYETFOR RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,4 ± 0,3 ± 0,8 

ORTOGONALITÀ
RECTANGULARITY - RECHTWINKLIGKEIT
PERPENDICULARITÉ - ORTOGONALIDAD
КРИВИЗНА СТОРОН

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0 CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYETFOR RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,4 ± 0,3 ± 1,5 

PLANARITÀ
SURFACE FLATNESS – EBENFLÄCHIGKEIT
PLANEITE DE SURFACE - PLANEIDAD
КРИВИЗНА ЛИЦЕВОЙ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ

CENTRE
CURVATURE

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

FOR RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,6 ± 0,4 ± 1,8

EDGE
CURVATURE

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0

FOR RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,6 ± 0,4 ± 1,8

WARPAGE
FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0

FOR RECTIFIED TILES ± 0,6 ± 0,4 ± 1,8

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA
WATER ABSORPTION - WASSERAUFNAHME
ABSORPTION D’EAU - ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA
ВОДОПОГЛОЩЕНИЕ

EN ISO
10545-3 ≤ 0,5% ≤ 0,1%

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
FLEXION RESISTANCE - BIEGEFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A LA FLEXION - RESISTENCIA A LA FLEXIÓN
ПРЕДЕЛ ПРОЧНОСТИ ПРИ ИЗГИБЕ

EN ISO
10545-4

S ≥ 700 N <    7,5 mm CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

S ≥ 1300 N ≥    7,5 mm

R ≥ 35 N/mm2

RESISTENZA ALL’URTO
IMPACT RESISTANCE - STOSSFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS - RESISTENCIA A LOS GOLPES
УДАРОСТОЙКОСТЬ

EN ISO
10545-5

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT
VALEUR DÉCLARÉE - VALOR DECLARADO 

ЗАЯВЛЕННОЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ

> 0,80

COEFFICIENTE DI DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE
COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMAL-EXPANSION - LINEARER 
WÄRMEAUSDEHNUNGSKOEFFIZIENT
COEFFICIENT DE DILATATION THERMIQUE LINEAIRE - COEFICIENTE DE DILATACIÓN 
TÉRMICA LINEAL - КОЭФФИЦИЕНТ ЛИНЕЙНОГО ТЕРМИЧЕСКОГО РАСШИРЕНИЯ

EN ISO
10545-8

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT
VALEUR DÉCLARÉE - VALOR DECLARADO 

ЗАЯВЛЕННОЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ
α =6,7x10-6°/C°

RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI
RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCKS - BESTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN 
TEMPERATURSCHWANKUNGEN
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS THERMIQUES - RESISTENCIA A LOS CHOQUES TÉRMICOS
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ПЕРЕПАДАМ ТЕМПЕРАТУРЫ

EN ISO
10545-9

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
TEST PASSED ACCORDING TO - TEST BESTANDEN NACH

TEXTE DÉPASSÉ SELON - PRUEBA SUPERADA SEGÚN
ИСПЫТАНИЕ ПРОЙДЕНО В СООТВЕТСТВИИ С 

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN

AUCUN DOMMAGE - NINGUN DANO
БЕЗ ПОВРЕЖДЕНИЙ

DILATAZIONE ALL’UMIDITÀ (IN MM/M)
MOISTURE EXPANSION (IN MM/M) - FEUCHTIGKEITSBEDINGTE AUSDEHNUNG (IN 
MM/M) - DILATATION À L’HUMIDITÉ (EN MM/M) - DILATACIÓN CON LA HUMEDAD 
(EN MM/M) - ВЛАЖНОСТНОЕ РАСШИРЕНИЕ (В ММ/М)

EN ISO
10545-10

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT
VALEUR DÉCLARÉE - VALOR DECLARADO 

ЗАЯВЛЕННОЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ

MAX 0,1 mm / m

RESISTENZA AL GELO
FROST RESISTANCE - FROSTBESTÄNDIGKEIT - RESISTANCE AU GEL
RESISTENCIA AL HIELO - МОРОЗОСТОЙКОСТЬ

EN ISO
10545-12

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
TEST PASSED ACCORDING TO - TEST BESTANDEN NACH

TEXTE DÉPASSÉ SELON - PRUEBA SUPERADA SEGÚN
ИСПЫТАНИЕ ПРОЙДЕНО В СООТВЕТСТВИИ С 

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN

AUCUN DOMMAGE - NINGUN DANO
БЕЗ ПОВРЕЖДЕНИЙ

RESISTENZA AI PRODOTTI CHIMICI USO DOMESTICO E ADDITIVI PER PISCINA
RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD AND SWIMMING POOL CHEMICAL PRODUCTS 
RBESTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN HAUSHALTSCHEMIKALIEN UND ZUSATZSTOFFE FÜR 
SWIMMINGPOOLS - RÉSISTANCE AUX PRODUITS CHIMIQUES USAGE DOMESTIQUE 
ET ADDITIFS POUR PISCINE - RESISTENCIA A LOS PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS DE USO 
DOMÉSTICO Y ADITIVOS PARA PISCINA - СТОЙКОСТЬ К ДЕЙСТВИЮ БЫТОВЫХ 
ХИМИЧЕСКИХ СРЕДСТВ, ДОБАВКАМ В БАССЕЙНЫ

EN ISO
10545-13 B MIN

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

RESISTENZA A BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E ALCALI
RESISTANCE TO LOW CONCENTRATIONS OF ACIDS AND ALKALI - BESTÄNDIGKEIT BEI 
NIEDRIGEN KONZENTRATIONEN VON SÄUREN UND LAUGEN - RÉSISTANCE À BASSES 
CONCENTRATIONS D’ACIDES ET ALCALIS - RESISTENCIA A BAJAS CONCENTRACIONES 
DE ÁCIDOS Y ÁLCALIS - СТОЙКОСТЬ К ДЕЙСТВИЮ НИЗКИХ КОНЦЕНТРАЦИЙ 
КИСЛОТ И ЩЕЛОЧЕЙ

EN ISO
10545-13

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT
VALEUR DÉCLARÉE - VALOR DECLARADO 

ЗАЯВЛЕННОЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

RESISTENZA AD ALTE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E ALCALI
RESISTANCE TO HIGH CONCENTRATIONS OF ACIDS AND ALKALI - BESTÄNDIGKEIT 
BEI HOHEN KONZENTRATIONEN VON SÄUREN UND LAUGEN - RÉSISTANCE À HAUTES 
CONCENTRATIONS D’ACIDES ET ALCALIS - RESISTENCIA A ALTAS CONCENTRACIONES 
DE ÁCIDOS Y ÁLCALIS СТОЙКОСТЬ К ДЕЙСТВИЮ ВЫСОКИХ КОНЦЕНТРАЦИЙ 
КИСЛОТ И ЩЕЛОЧЕЙ

EN ISO
10545-13

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT
VALEUR DÉCLARÉE - VALOR DECLARADO 

ЗАЯВЛЕННОЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
RESISTANCE TO STAINS - FLECKENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX TACHES - RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS
УСТОЙЧИВОСТЬ К ПЯТНООБРАЗОВАНИЮ

EN ISO
10545-14

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT
VALEUR DÉCLARÉE - VALOR DECLARADO 

ЗАЯВЛЕННОЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

CESSIONE DI PIOMBO E CADMIO
LEAD AND CADMIUM DISCHARGE - ABGABE VON BLEI UND CADMIUM
PERTE DE PLOMB ET CADMIUM - CESIÓN DE PLOMO Y CADMIO
ВЫДЕЛЕНИЕ СВИНЦА И КАДМИЯ

EN ISO
10545-15

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT
VALEUR DÉCLARÉE - VALOR DECLARADO 

ЗАЯВЛЕННОЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ

< AL LIMITE DI RILEVAMENTO
< THAN INSTRUMENT LIMIT < UNMESSBARES WERT

< LIMITE DE L’INSTRUMENT < LIMITE DEL INSTRUMENTO
<НА ПРЕДЕЛЕ ОПРЕДЕЛИМОСТИ

PER I CERTIFICATI SPECIFICI, E VALORI PUNTUALI, CONTATTARE FINCIBEC SPA - FOR SPECIFIC CERTIFICATES AND DATA, CONTACT FINCIBEC S.P.A - FÜR SPEZIELLE ZERTIFIKATE UND PUNKTWERTE, FINCIBEC S.P.A. KONTAKTIEREN - POUR 
LES CERTIFICATS SPÉCIFIQUES ET LES VALEURS PONCTUELLES, CONTACTER FINCIBEC S.P.A - PARA LOS CERTIFICADOS ESPECÍFICOS Y LOS VALORES CONCRETOS, CONTACTE CON FINCIBEC S.P.A - ВО ВОПРОСАМ СПЕЦИАЛЬНЫХ 
СЕРТИФИКАТОВ И ПОКАЗАТЕЛЕЙ СВЯЖИТЕСЬ С FINCIBEC SPA.

ESCLUSO PEZZI SPECIALI ED ELEMENTI DECORATIVI
WITH THE EXCEPTION OF SPECIAL PIECES AND DECORS - A L’EXCEPTION DE PIÈCES SPÉCIALES ET ELÉMENTS DÉCORATIFS - AUSSCHLIEBLICH FORMSTÜCKE UND DEKORTEILE - EXCLUIDO PIEZAS ESPECIALES Y ELEMENTOS DECORATIVOS

F I N E  P O R C E L A I N  S T O N E W A R E
G R E S  F I N E  P O R C E L L A N AT O

MEDLEY
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CENTURY
Via Radici in Monte, 19

42014 Roteglia (RE) Italy

Tel. +39 0536 855511
Fax Italia +39 0536 851239

Fax Export +39 0536 855541

www.century-ceramica.it
info@century-ceramica.it

FINCIBEC S.p.A.
Sede legale: Via Valle d’Aosta, 47

41049 Sassuolo (Mo) Italy
Gruppo Fire S.R.L.

FINCIBEC USA INC.
420 Columbus Avenue

Valhalla N.Y. 10595 USA
info@�ncibecusa.com
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